HAND HACKSAW BLADES
From The House Of
      Price List Effective 1st February 2023
Normal Size HSS-ALL HARD-3905-Sandcut HSS-BIMETAL-3906-Sandflex
PKT. QTY. Length X Width X Thickness Teeth Per Inch HSS Teeth Per Inch BIMETAL
Inches Millimeters (TPI) Rs./Piece (TPI) Rs./Piece
12 X 1/2 X 0.025 300 X 12.5 X 0.63 14,18*,24*,32 115 14,18*,24*,32 128 100
    14,18*,24*,32 (SNAE) 150 100

300 895 925 1150 1070 1156 1381 5
350 NA NA NA NA NA NA 5
Ordering Code - 1 - Type - Size (MM) - Cut – 0
ORDERING CODE Rs/piece
168-6-3.2-1P 130
168-6-3.5-1P 130
168-8-4.0-1P 176
168-8-4.5-1P 130
168-8-4.8-1P 176
168-8-5.2-1P 130
168-8-5.5-1P 176
168-8-6.3-1P 130
168-8-5.5-3P 384
MILL(1-143)
SIZE in MM Bastard
 Rs/piece
200 673
250 873
300 1196
350
SANDFLEX® BI-METAL HOLE SAWS
CARBIDE-TIPPED
HOLESAWS
ARBOR
Sandflex® Bi-metal Hole Saws
SIZE IN MM ORDERING CODE Rs./Piece
14 3830-14-VIP 535
15 3830-15-VIP 535
16*, 17 3830-16-VIP 587
18 3830-18-VIP 483
19* 3830-19-VIP 609
20,21,22*,24 3830-20-VIP 621
         23 3830-23-VIP 621
25* 3830-25-VIP 630
26 3830-26-VIP 686
27 3830-27-VIP 751
28 3830-28-VIP 751
29,30*,32* 3830-29-VIP 751
33 3830-33-VIP 805
34 3830-34-VIP 897
35 3830-35-VIP 897
36 3830-36-VIP 954
37 3830-37-VIP 938
38 3830-38-VIP 938
40 3830-40-VIP 987
41 3830-41-VIP 992
42 3830-42-VIP 1125
43 3830-43-VIP 1125
44 3830-44-VIP 1125
45 3830-45-VIP 1125
46 3830-46-VIP 1125
48 3830-48-VIP 1125
50* 3830-50-VIP 1132
51 3830-51-VIP 1243
52 3830-52-VIP 1243
54 3830-54-VIP 1263
55 3830-55-VIP 1298
56 3830-56-VIP 2099
57 3830-57-VIP 1370
59 3830-59-VIP 1555
60 3830-60-VIP 1440
63 3830-63-VIP 1621
64 3830-64-VIP 1545
65 3830-65-VIP 1572
67 3830-67-VIP 1663
68 3830-68-VIP 1680
70 3830-70-VIP 1743
73 3830-73-VIP 1821
74 3830-74-VIP 1742
76 3830-76-VIP 1915
79 3830-79-VIP 2056
81 3830-81-VIP 2128
83,86 3830-83-VIP 2090
89 3830-89-VIP 2210
92 3830-92-VIP 2290
95 3830-95-VIP 2372
98 3830-98-VIP 2481
100 3830-100-VIP 2737
102 3830-102-VIP 2737
105 3830-105-VIP 2643
108 3830-108-VIP 2808
111 3830-111-VIP 3243
114 3830-114-VIP 3461
121 3830-121-VIP 3897
146 3830-146-VIP 4532
160 3830-160-VIP 4847
190 3830-190-VIP 5416
210 3830-210-VIP 5979
Size(mm) Part Code List Price
14 3832-14 2369
16 3832-16 2358
17 3832-17 2369

3834-ARBR-16152* 32-210 15.4 1402 1
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE ROTARY BURR
Item code ORDER CODE
Head diaXhead
LXOVLXShank dia
PKT QTY Bahco List Price
MAS1 BLP0311MAS103 3MM X 11MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 507
MAS2 BLP0611MAS203 6MM X 11MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 668
AS1 BLP0619AS106 6MM X 19MM X 60MM X 6SHK 5 792
AS2 BLP1020AS206 10MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 1051
AS3 BLP1225AS306 12MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1283
AS4 BLP1012AS406 10MM X 12MM X 60MM X 6SHK 5 958
AS5 BLP1613AS506 16MM X 13MM X 63MM X 6SHK 5 1642
AS6 BLP1616AS606 16MM X 16MM X 66MM X 6SHK 5 1700
MBS1 BLP0316MBS103 3MM X 16MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 507
MBS2 BLP0613MBS203 6MM X 13MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 668
BS1 BLP0620BS106 6MM X 20MM X 50MM X 6SHK 5 927
BS2 BPL0820BS206 8MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 784
BS3 BLP1020BS306 10MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 1260
BS4 BLP1220BS406 12MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 1311
BS5 BLP1625BS506 16MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1790
BS6 BLP1225BS606 12MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1743
MCS1 BLP0316MCS103 3MM X 16MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 507
MCS2 BLP0606MCS203 6MM X 6MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 608
MCS3 BLP0613MCS303 6MM X 13MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 668
CS1 BLP0415CS106 4MM X 15MM X 50MM X 6SHK 5 668
CS2 BLP0620CS206 6MM X 20MM X 60MM X 6SHK 5 765
CS3 BLP0820CS306 8MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 870
CS4 BLP1020CS406 10MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 1006
CS5 BLP1220CS506 12MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 1362
CS6 BLP1625CS606 16MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 2230
CS7 BLP1216CS706 12MM X 16MM X 65MM X 6SHK 5 1416
CS8 BLP1225CS806 12MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1916
FS1 BLP0615FS106 6MM X 15MM X 50MM X 6SHK 5 765
FS2 BLP0820FS206 8MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 792
FS3 BLP1025FS306 10MM X 25MM X 65MM X 6SHK 5 1570
FS4 BLP1232FS406 12MM X 32MM X 82MM X 6SHK 5 1885
MKS1 BLP0308MKS103 3MM X 8MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 507
MKS2 BLP0612MKS203 6MM X 12MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 668
KS1 BLP1020KS106 10MM X 20MM X 65MM X 6SHK 5 965
KS2 BLP1220KS206 12MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 1311
KS3 BLP1633KS306 16MM X 33MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1730
MOS1 BLP0308MOS103 3MM X 8MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 507
MOS2 BLP0610MOS203 6MM X 10MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 668
OS1 BLP0814OS106 8MM X 14MM X 60MM X 6SHK 5 927
OS2 BLP1220OS206 12MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 1248
OS3 BLP1625OS306 16MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1928
OS4 BLP0610OS403 6MM X 10MM X 60MM X 6SHK 5 853
MSS1 BLP0403MSS103 4MM X 3MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 587
MSS2 BLP0504MSS203 5MM X 4MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 618
SS1 BLP0605SS106 6MM X5MM X 50MM X 6SHK 5 741
SS2 BLP0807SS206 8MM X 7MM X 50MM X 6SHK 5 773
SS3 BLP1009SS306 10MM X 9MM X 60MM X 6SHK 5 927
SS4 BLP1211SS406 12MM X 11MM X 60MM X 6SHK 5 1320
SS5 BLP1614SS506 16MM X 14MM X 65MM X 6SHK 5 1762
MTS1 BLP0313MTS103 3MM X 13MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 507
MTS2 BLP0316MTS203 3MM X 16MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 507
MTS3 BLP0613MTS303 6MM X 13MM X 38MM X 3SHK 5 668
TS1 BLP0620TS106 6MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 804
TS2 BLP1020TS206 10MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 965
TS3 BLP1225TS306 12MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1313
TS4 BLP1630TS406 16MM X 30MM X 80MM X 6SHK 5 1869
TBS1 BLP0620TBS106 6MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 804
TBS2 BLP1020TBS206 10MM X 20MM X 70MM X 6SHK 5 965
TBS3 BLP1225TBS306 12MM X 25MM X 75MM X 6SHK 5 1285

GS-180-F 6 375  317 1903
P60-25-Bulk     5212
ORDER CODE PKT. QTY.
Total
Lenghth(mm)
Total Length
(inch)
Total
Weight(g)
PRICE
Rs./Piece
PG-57-F 2 800 - 1050 31 - 42 1345 6683
PG-56-F 2 540 26 950 5363
P-51-F 2 570  1085 6408
P59-25-F 5 660  1115 3927
BOW SAW BLADES
COMBINATION PLIERS
PIPE WRENCH
KNIVES
SCISSORS
ORDER CODE PKT. QTY. Total Length(mm) Total Weight(g) PRICE Rs./Piece
SE-51-12 10 320 30 277
SE-51-21 10 530 50 321
SE-51-24 10 607 65 247
SE-51-30 10 759 80 290
SE-51-32 10 810 90 308
SE-23-36 10 912 100 320
ORDER
CODE
PKT. QTY. A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) Fe+(mm)